
0 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Index Modification No.

Date Drawn/Edited/check

Drawn by Shahar Swissa08/03/2024

Origin Repl. for Repl. by

רשגנ ג שגנמ
ר וג  גבגע   וגימ

Drawing

Pontoon 1 Custumer ג שגנמ  ע    גונ ונגמ = 00. 00
+ 00
Page 1
Total

Rev.

A

CAD Observe copyright per DIN ISO 16016 Print: 00/00/0000 Modification: 00/00/0000

1

10/03/2024
Check by Idan Avni
Edited by --------

Name -

4

12.78 mm

5.62 mm

5.62 mm

12.63 mm

12.91 mm

12.85 mm

20 m

1.2 m

4 m

1.5 m

0.5 m

0.477 m

יפוע ןפוד



0 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Index Modification No.

Date Drawn/Edited/check

Drawn by Shahar Swissa08/03/2024

Origin Repl. for Repl. by

רשגנ ג שגנמ
ר וג  גבגע   וגימ

Drawing

Pontoon 2 Custumer ג שגנמ  ע    גונ ונגמ = 00. 00
+ 00
Page 2
Total

Rev.

A

CAD Observe copyright per DIN ISO 16016 Print: 00/00/0000 Modification: 00/00/0000

1

10/03/2024
Check by Idan Avni
Edited by --------

Name -

4

12.7 mm

5.01 mm

5.62 mm

12.77 mm

12.79 mm

12.69 mm

20 m

1.2 m

4 m

1.5 m

0.5 m

0.477 m

יפוע ןפוד

5.17 mm

6.18 mm נממדמנ החקלנ ךומסב
חךשססל קרדשנ



0 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Index Modification No.

Date Drawn/Edited/check

Drawn by Shahar Swissa08/03/2024

Origin Repl. for Repl. by

רשגנ ג שגנמ
ר וג  גבגע   וגימ

Drawing

Pontoon 3 Custumer ג שגנמ  ע    גונ ונגמ = 00. 00
+ 00
Page 3
Total

Rev.

A

CAD Observe copyright per DIN ISO 16016 Print: 00/00/0000 Modification: 00/00/0000

1

10/03/2024
Check by Idan Avni
Edited by --------

Name -

4

12.22 mm

5.62 mm

5.59 mm

13.51 mm

12.52 mm

13.25 mm

20 m

1.2 m

4 m

1.5 m

0.5 m

0.477 m

יפוע ןפוד

5.19 mm



0 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Index Modification No.

Date Drawn/Edited/check

Drawn by Shahar Swissa08/03/2024

Origin Repl. for Repl. by

רשגנ ג שגנמ
ר וג  גבגע   וגימ

Drawing

Section for calculation
Custumer ג שגנמ  ע    גונ ונגמ = 00. 00

+ 00
Page 4
Total

Rev.

A

CAD Observe copyright per DIN ISO 16016 Print: 00/00/0000 Modification: 00/00/0000

1

10/03/2024
Check by Idan Avni
Edited by --------

Name -

4

6.
5 
m

0.
6 
m

102.3 m

1.
2 
m

2.
6 
m

1.66 m

~ 
10

.9
 m

2.
82
5 
m

הבוג רררק זכרדל דבוכ

הבוג רצג לדכז זכרדל דבוכ e

X

l

5.62 mm
קבוע כבוד ככבצק

12.73 mm
קבוע כבוד ככבצק

ימפ ו

ורפ א

0.
1 
m

0.1 m

Ø 0.477 m

Ø 3''

1 
m

1 mדבח חעצבדע כגפוקר רבחבר

דבח חעצבדע כגפוקר כררמ 
פז דזע פעעפ

דבח חעצבדע כגפוקר 
גררגזבר אדפעא

Fex

Fex

FP
FP

גדבח גובקז קז גערכבר 
גחעצבדעעא

לס גדז ארוק ערכבר


	Pontoon 1
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	Pontoon 2
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	Pontoon 3
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	Section for calculation
	Sheets and Views
	Model



